MISSOURI COORDINATING BOARD FOR HIGHER EDUCATION

STUDENT FINANCIAL AID AWARDED

DHE14-1
Completed by:
Institution:
Date Completed:
Reporting Period:
Telephone:
Type of Aid
Section A: Financial Aid Awarded from Federal Sources Need
Scholarships, Fellowships, and Grants
Academic Competitiveness Grants (ACG) Need
Pell Grants Need
SMART Grants Need
Scholarships for Disadvantaged Students (SDS) Need
Supplemental Educational Opportunity Grant (SEOG) Need
TEACH Grants
Armed Forces or Veterans Affairs Benefits
Workforce Investment Act Scholarship (WIA)
Trade Readjustment Act (TRA)
Other, Need-Based Need
Other, Non-Need-Based
Loans:
Direct Subsidized Student Loans Need
Direct Unsubsidized Student Loans
Direct PLUS Loans
Health Professions Student Loan (HPSL) Need
Loans for Disadvantaged Students (LDS) Need
Nursing Student Loan (NSL) Need
Perkins Need
FFEL PLUS Loans
Subsidized Stafford Student Loans Need
Unsubsidized Stafford Student Loans
Supplemental Loan for Students (SLS)
Other, Need-Based Need
Other, Non-Need-Based
Employment
Federal Work Study Need
Subtotal

Institutional Matching Funds

Section B: Financial Aid Awarded from Institutional Sources

Scholarships, Fellowships, and Grants
Need

Merit

Athletic

Tuition and Fee Remissions or Waivers
Other

Loans:

Need

Non-Need-Based

Employment:

Need

Non-Need-Based

Subtotal

Need

Need

Need

Section C: Financial Aid Awarded from State of Missouri Sources

Scholarships, Fellowships, and Grants
Access Missouri

A-Plus

GEAR-UP Scholarships

Need

Need

Higher Education Academic Scholarships ("Bright Flight")

Undergraduate Students

Item

115
40
117
112
10
118
119
125
126
121
122

72
74
76
90
111
110
20
70
50
60
80
123
124

30

130

140
150
160
170
180

190
200

210
220

245
243
293

HCT
(A

283
4,510
101

441
74
30
27

8

65

5,947
5,518
438

363

86
17,891

172
1,774
176
381
961

544
4,008

1,689

$ Amount
(8)

$197,266
$16,038,460
$269,000

$282,994
$221,000
$166,133
$80,234
$56,515

$306,261

25,312,140

27,557,542

3,893,596
0

334,230

$264,728
$74,980,099

$465,072
$5,701,988
$1,482,792

$651,109
$1,912,523

$1,469,473
$11,682,957

$1,467,708

$23,600

Graduate Students

HCT
(©)

57

128
1,787

1,324
80

44

19

31
3,482

7
327

803
479

580
2,272

$ Amount
(D)

$126,500

$11,787

$18,970
$0

$561,944

12,733,074
15,136,450
664,287
12,000

90,277

121,823

$45,004
$29,522,115

$58,890
$1,453,845

$28,848
$4,817,653

$862,297

$5,273,045
$12,494,578

Total
HCT
(E)

283
4,510
101

441
131
33
32

193
7,734

6,842
518

407

©o o o o o

117
21,373

249
2,101
182
1,184
1,440

0
1,124
6,280

1,689

$ Amount
(F)

$197,266
$16,038,460
$269,000
$0
$282,994
$347,500
$177,920
$99,204
$56,515
$0
$868,205

$38,045,214
$42,693,992
$4,557,883
$12,000
$0
$0
$424,507
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$121,823

$309,732
$104,502,215
$0

$523,962
$7,155,833
$1,511,640
$5,468,762
$2,774,820

$0
$0

$0
$6,742,518
$24,177,535

$1,467,708
$0
$23,600



Loans

Health Profession Nursing Student Loans 290 0 $0
PRIMO Loan Missouri Dept. of Health and Senior Services 291 0 $0
Other, Need-Based Need 303
Other, Non-Need-Based 304
Subtotal 1,929 $2,051,190 10 $45,179 1,939 $2,096,369
Institutional Matching Funds 310 $2,000 $2,000
Section D: All Other Financial Aid Awarded from Non-Institutional,

Non-state of Missouri, and Non-Federal Sources
Scholarships, Fellowships, and Grants
Need-Based Need 323 2 $7,050 2 $7,050
Non-Need Based 324 518 $1,486,428 312 $1,263,431 830 $2,749,859
Loans
Alternative Loan Programs 322 318 $2,393,059 26 $148,160 344 $2,541,219
Other
Other 325 0 $0
Subtotal 838 $3,886,537 338 $1,411,591 1,176 $5,298,128
Section E: Summary
z?;”:e"ezat;;z;rgzel;rosfrse?edlszgs o chi“;'l:'goﬁi‘;ba“d financial aid and 330 6,963 $44,878,578 1,810 $12,981,184 8,773 $57,850,762
Unduplicated number of students receiving need-based and non-need-based 340 8,985 $92,600784 3,037 $43.473 463 12,022 136,074,247

financial aid and total dollars received from all sources




