Completed by: Institution: Date Completed: Reporting Period: Telephone:

Type of Aid		Undergraduate Students			Graduate Students			
		HCT		\$ Amount	HCT	HCT \$ Amount		\$ Amount
Section A: Financial Aid Awarded from Federal Sources	Need	Item	(A)	(B)	(C)	(D)	(E)	(F)
Scholarships, Fellowships, and Grants								
Academic Competitiveness Grants (ACG)	Need	115	283	\$197,266			283	\$197,266
Pell Grants	Need	40	4,510	\$16,038,460			4,510	\$16,038,460
SMART Grants	Need	117	101	\$269,000			101	\$269,000
scholarships for Disadvantaged Students (SDS)	Need	112					0	\$0
Supplemental Educational Opportunity Grant (SEOG)	Need	10	441	\$282,994			441	\$282,994
TEACH Grants		118	74	\$221,000	57	\$126,500	131	\$347,500
Armed Forces or Veterans Affairs Benefits		119	30	\$166,133	3	\$11,787	33	\$177,920
Vorkforce Investment Act Scholarship (WIA)		125	27	\$80,234	5	\$18,970	32	\$99,204
rade Readjustment Act (TRA)		126	8	\$56,515	0	\$0	8	\$56,515
Other, Need-Based	Need	121					0	\$0
Other, Non-Need-Based		122	65	\$306,261	128	\$561,944	193	\$868,205
Loans:								
Direct Subsidized Student Loans	Need	72	5,947	25,312,140	1,787	12,733,074	7,734	\$38,045,214
Direct Unsubsidized Student Loans		74	5,518	27,557,542	1,324	15,136,450	6,842	\$42,693,992
Direct PLUS Loans		76	438	3,893,596	80	664,287	518	\$4,557,883
Health Professions Student Loan (HPSL)	Need	90	0	0	4	12,000	4	\$12,000
Loans for Disadvantaged Students (LDS)	Need	111					0	\$0
Nursing Student Loan (NSL)	Need	110					0	\$0
Perkins	Need	20	363	334,230	44	90,277	407	\$424,507
FEL PLUS Loans		70					0	\$0
Subsidized Stafford Student Loans	Need	50					0	\$0
Jusubsidized Stafford Student Loans		60					0	\$0
Supplemental Loan for Students (SLS)		80					0	\$0
Other, Need-Based	Need	123					0	\$0
Other, Non-Need-Based		124			19	121,823	19	\$121,823
Employment	NT 1	20	0.6	#264.720	21	£45.004	117	#200 7 22
Federal Work Study	Need	30	86	\$264,728	31	\$45,004	117	\$309,732
Subtotal		120	17,891	\$74,980,099	3,482	\$29,522,115	21,373	\$104,502,21
nstitutional Matching Funds		130						\$0
Section B: Financial Aid Awarded from Institutional Sources								
cholarships, Fellowships, and Grants Need	Need	140	172	\$465,072	77	\$58,890	249	\$523,962
Merit	iveen	150	1,774	\$465,072 \$5,701,988	327	\$38,890 \$1,453,845	2,101	\$7,155,833
Athletic		160	176	\$1,482,792	6	\$28,848	182	\$1,511,640
Cuition and Fee Remissions or Waivers		170	381	\$651,109	803	\$4,817,653	1,184	\$5,468,762
Other		180	961	\$1,912,523	479	\$862,297	1,440	\$2,774,820
.oans:		100	701	\$1,712,323	7/2	\$602,277	1,440	\$2,774,020
Veed	Need	190					0	\$0
Non-Need-Based	recu							
Employment:		200					0	\$0
Weed	Need	210					0	\$0
Non-Need-Based		220	544	\$1,469,473	580	\$5,273,045	1,124	\$6,742,518
Subtotal		220	4,008	\$11,682,957	2,272	\$12,494,578	6,280	\$24,177,53
and the same of th			4,000	φ11,002,737	2,212	Ψ12,774,376	0,200	φ24,177,33.
Section C: Financial Aid Awarded from State of Missouri Sources								
Scholarships, Fellowships, and Grants	Mond	245	1.680	\$1.467.700			1 690	\$1 <i>467 70</i> 6
Access Missouri	Need	245	1,689	\$1,467,708			1,689	\$1,467,708
A-Plus	N1 3	243	4	\$22.000			0	\$0
GEAR-UP Scholarships	Need	293	4	\$23,600			4	\$23,600
Higher Education Academic Scholarships ("Bright Flight")								

Loans								
Health Profession Nursing Student Loans		290					0	\$0
PRIMO Loan Missouri Dept. of Health and Senior Services		291					0	\$0
Other, Need-Based	Need	303						
Other, Non-Need-Based		304						
Subtotal			1,929	\$2,051,190	10	\$45,179	1,939	\$2,096,369
Institutional Matching Funds		310		\$2,000				\$2,000

Section D: All Other Financial Aid Awarded from Non-Institutional,								
Non-state of Missouri, and Non-Federal Sources								
Scholarships, Fellowships, and Grants								
Need-Based	Need	323	2	\$7,050			2	\$7,050
Non-Need Based		324	518	\$1,486,428	312	\$1,263,431	830	\$2,749,859
Loans								
Alternative Loan Programs		322	318	\$2,393,059	26	\$148,160	344	\$2,541,219
Other								
Other		325					0	\$0
Subtotal			838	\$3,886,537	338	\$1,411,591	1,176	\$5,298,128

Section E: Summary							
Unduplicated number of students receiving need-based financial aid and total need-based dollars received from all sources	330	6,963	\$44,878,578	1,810	\$12,981,184	8,773	\$57,859,762
Unduplicated number of students receiving need-based and non-need-based financial aid and total dollars received from all sources	340	8,985	\$92,600,784	3,037	\$43,473,463	12,022	\$136,074,247